Laser Diode
Controllers
LDC
3700C
Series
LDC
3700C
Series

ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations
without notice and without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3714C Laser Diode Controller
 (50/100mA Current Source, 32W TEC)
LDC-3724C Laser Diode Controller
 (200/500mA Current Source, 32W TEC)
LDC-3744C Laser Diode Controller
 (2000/4000mA Current Source, 32W TEC)
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-501S TE Controller/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
LNF-320 Low Noise Filter
LDM-4982 DIL Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4982M Mini-DIL Laser Diode Mount with TE-550 Case
 Temperature Control
LDM-4984 Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4984RF Hi-Frequency Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4986 Connectorized Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4407 Temperature-Controlled TO-Can Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4412        Temperature-Controlled Laser Diode Mount with
 Collimating Lens
TS-510 Calibrated 10k Thermistor
TS-520 Uncalibrated 10k Thermistor
TS-523 Uncalibrated 20k Thermistor
TS-525 Uncalibrated 100k Thermistor
TS-530 Uncalibrated AD590LH IC Temperature
 Sensor
TS-540 Uncalibrated LM335AH IC Temperature
 Sensor
TSC-599 RTD Temperature Sensor Converter
RM136 Rack Mounting Kit
 (LDC-3714C, LDC-3724C, LDC-3744C)
UCA-350  Unipolar Heater Control Adapter
LabVIEW® Instrument Driver
The LDC-3714C and LDM-4407 mount:
Ideal for precision control of low power
laser diodes.
The LDC-3724C and LDM-4980 mount: An
unbeatable combination for controlling low
to medium power laser diodes.
REV04. 042209
The Standard for High Performance

ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations
without notice and without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3714C Laser Diode Controller
 (50/100mA Current Source, 32W TEC)
LDC-3724C Laser Diode Controller
 (200/500mA Current Source, 32W TEC)
LDC-3744C Laser Diode Controller
 (2000/4000mA Current Source, 32W TEC)
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-501S TE Controller/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
LNF-320 Low Noise Filter
LDM-4982 DIL Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4982M Mini-DIL Laser Diode Mount with TE-550 Case
 Temperature Control
LDM-4984 Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4984RF Hi-Frequency Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4986 Connectorized Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4407 Temperature-Controlled TO-Can Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4412        Temperature-Controlled Laser Diode Mount with
 Collimating Lens
TS-510 Calibrated 10k Thermistor
TS-520 Uncalibrated 10k Thermistor
TS-523 Uncalibrated 20k Thermistor
TS-525 Uncalibrated 100k Thermistor
TS-530 Uncalibrated AD590LH IC Temperature
 Sensor
TS-540 Uncalibrated LM335AH IC Temperature
 Sensor
TSC-599 RTD Temperature Sensor Converter
RM136 Rack Mounting Kit
 (LDC-3714C, LDC-3724C, LDC-3744C)
UCA-350  Unipolar Heater Control Adapter
LabVIEW® Instrument Driver
The LDC-3714C and LDM-4407 mount:
Ideal for precision control of low power
laser diodes.
The LDC-3724C and LDM-4980 mount: An
unbeatable combination for controlling low
to medium power laser diodes.
REV04. 042209
The Standard for High Performance